FAN

FRDERASION FINAL COPA PROVINCIAL HUELVA
HUELVA, 4/12/2021

DE NATACION

Prueba 27
04/12/2021 - 18:50

Masc., 50m Braza

Absoluto Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 MORALES ALVAREZ, David
3 MARTIN MUREZ, Fernando
4 INFANTE LOPEZ, Alvaro

Serie 2 de 2
2 PULIDO PEGUERO, Daniel
3 VAZQUEZ CIVILA, Juan Pedro
4 CALDERON VELEZ, Jose Luis
5 PEREZ GOMEZ, David

AN
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98
06

05
94
05
06

C.N. Huelva
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Huelva
C.N. Huelva
Fusion Colombino-Lepe

NT

36.88 25m
42.44 25m

33.20 25m
32.03 50m
31.69 25m
34.29 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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